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21 Oct 2025

                                                                            Pets at Home Group Plc

Transaction in Own Shares

Pets at Home Group Plc (the "Company"), announces that, in accordance with the terms of its share buyback
programme announced on 9 June 2025 ("Share Buyback Programme"), the Company purchased the following number
of its Ordinary Shares of £0.01 each ("Ordinary Shares") through Jefferies International Limited.

Date of purchase: 20 Oct 25
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 70,000
Lowest price paid per share (GBp) 212.60
Highest price paid per share (GBp) 217.00
Volume weighted average price paid per share (GBp) 215.21
 

The purchased shares will be cancelled. Following the purchase of these shares, the remaining number of Ordinary
Shares in issue will be 453,919,470 with no shares held in treasury. Therefore, the total voting rights in the Company
will be 453,919,470. This figure for the total number of voting rights may be used by shareholders (and others with
notification obligations) as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to
notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, the Company under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and
Transparency Rules.   
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), as it forms part of
Retained EU Law as defined in the European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018, the table below contains detailed
information of the individual trades made by Jefferies International Limited as part of the Share Buyback Programme.

Individual transactions:

Number of
ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of
transaction (UK
Time)

Transaction reference
number

Trading venue

610 214.600 08:05:56 00494221921TRLO1.1.1 XLON
70 215.000 08:09:10 00494223688TRLO1.1.1 XLON
97 215.000 08:09:10 00494223689TRLO1.1.1 XLON
443 215.000 08:09:10 00494223690TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 214.400 08:13:04 00494225667TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 08:18:09 00494228065TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 08:21:48 00494230002TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.000 08:26:09 00494231613TRLO1.1.1 XLON
60 214.400 08:30:36 00494233441TRLO1.1.1 XLON
542 214.400 08:30:36 00494233442TRLO1.1.1 XLON
8 214.400 08:30:44 00494233485TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 214.600 08:35:46 00494235595TRLO1.1.1 XLON
316 214.400 08:40:51 00494237731TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1 214.400 08:40:51 00494237733TRLO1.1.1 XLON
212 214.400 08:40:51 00494237732TRLO1.1.1 XLON
81 214.600 08:40:51 00494237734TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 214.200 08:46:26 00494240010TRLO1.1.1 XLON
126 214.000 08:51:02 00494242073TRLO1.1.1 XLON
484 214.000 08:51:02 00494242074TRLO1.1.1 XLON
148 214.000 08:56:13 00494244063TRLO1.1.1 XLON
92 214.000 08:56:13 00494244064TRLO1.1.1 XLON
370 214.000 08:56:13 00494244065TRLO1.1.1 XLON
41 213.200 09:01:58 00494247259TRLO1.1.1 XLON
250 213.200 09:01:58 00494247258TRLO1.1.1 XLON
319 213.200 09:01:58 00494247260TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 214.200 09:15:03 00494252011TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.200 09:18:08 00494252975TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.200 09:26:08 00494255792TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.200 09:33:47 00494258793TRLO1.1.1 XLON
8 213.200 09:41:08 00494261217TRLO1.1.1 XLON
261 213.200 09:41:08 00494261218TRLO1.1.1 XLON
341 213.200 09:41:08 00494261219TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 212.800 09:48:27 00494263944TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 212.800 09:55:46 00494266090TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.400 10:03:13 00494268718TRLO1.1.1 XLON
201 213.400 10:08:14 00494270194TRLO1.1.1 XLON



201 213.400 10:08:14 00494270194TRLO1.1.1 XLON
409 213.400 10:08:14 00494270195TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 10:16:13 00494272979TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 10:19:43 00494274262TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 10:26:03 00494276898TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 10:31:14 00494279368TRLO1.1.1 XLON
126 212.800 10:36:48 00494281740TRLO1.1.1 XLON
484 212.800 10:36:48 00494281741TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 10:48:43 00494287522TRLO1.1.1 XLON
198 213.000 10:50:51 00494288652TRLO1.1.1 XLON
412 213.000 10:50:51 00494288653TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 10:53:29 00494290061TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 213.000 11:18:51 00494296908TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 213.000 11:18:51 00494296909TRLO1.1.1 XLON
56 212.600 11:38:05 00494301018TRLO1.1.1 XLON
554 212.600 11:38:05 00494301019TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 213.400 11:42:51 00494302069TRLO1.1.1 XLON
37 214.000 11:53:02 00494303982TRLO1.1.1 XLON
573 214.000 11:53:03 00494303987TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 214.200 11:57:15 00494304819TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,100 215.400 12:14:01 00494308582TRLO1.1.1 XLON
120 215.400 12:14:01 00494308583TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 12:14:01 00494308584TRLO1.1.1 XLON
304 215.200 12:18:11 00494309457TRLO1.1.1 XLON
306 215.200 12:18:11 00494309458TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 12:25:09 00494310827TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 12:29:05 00494311739TRLO1.1.1 XLON
92 215.400 12:34:38 00494312679TRLO1.1.1 XLON
180 215.400 12:34:38 00494312678TRLO1.1.1 XLON
338 215.400 12:34:38 00494312680TRLO1.1.1 XLON
304 215.400 12:40:20 00494313783TRLO1.1.1 XLON
22 215.400 12:40:20 00494313784TRLO1.1.1 XLON
267 215.400 12:40:20 00494313785TRLO1.1.1 XLON
17 215.400 12:40:20 00494313786TRLO1.1.1 XLON
178 215.600 12:48:19 00494315417TRLO1.1.1 XLON
432 215.600 12:48:19 00494315416TRLO1.1.1 XLON
38 215.600 12:55:07 00494316799TRLO1.1.1 XLON
572 215.600 12:55:07 00494316800TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 12:57:24 00494317241TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 13:03:22 00494318485TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 13:09:38 00494319777TRLO1.1.1 XLON
141 215.600 13:15:52 00494321024TRLO1.1.1 XLON
114 215.600 13:15:52 00494321025TRLO1.1.1 XLON
355 215.600 13:15:52 00494321026TRLO1.1.1 XLON
163 215.000 13:28:09 00494323800TRLO1.1.1 XLON
447 215.000 13:28:09 00494323801TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.000 13:30:36 00494324365TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 13:32:34 00494324936TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 13:36:03 00494325697TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 13:40:10 00494326546TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.200 13:45:11 00494327584TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 13:49:27 00494328542TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 13:51:35 00494329071TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 13:53:39 00494329708TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 14:02:45 00494332169TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 215.600 14:04:25 00494332650TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 14:07:22 00494333428TRLO1.1.1 XLON
46 215.600 14:11:09 00494334300TRLO1.1.1 XLON
45 215.600 14:11:47 00494334485TRLO1.1.1 XLON
519 215.600 14:12:29 00494334644TRLO1.1.1 XLON
46 215.600 14:14:34 00494335259TRLO1.1.1 XLON
564 215.600 14:14:34 00494335260TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 14:23:45 00494337894TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 14:24:41 00494338176TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 14:28:43 00494339491TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 14:30:37 00494340830TRLO1.1.1 XLON
596 215.800 14:33:07 00494342244TRLO1.1.1 XLON



596 215.800 14:33:07 00494342244TRLO1.1.1 XLON
14 215.800 14:33:07 00494342245TRLO1.1.1 XLON
50 215.800 14:40:10 00494345114TRLO1.1.1 XLON
83 216.000 14:41:15 00494345670TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,087 216.000 14:41:15 00494345669TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:41:15 00494345671TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:43:19 00494346470TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:46:43 00494347921TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:49:26 00494348841TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 14:52:32 00494350565TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:55:43 00494352020TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 14:58:30 00494353105TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:02:07 00494354909TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,830 215.800 15:18:41 00494361144TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:20:58 00494362216TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:23:47 00494363356TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 15:29:33 00494365753TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 216.200 15:33:17 00494367390TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 15:37:23 00494369091TRLO1.1.1 XLON
270 216.400 15:39:33 00494369900TRLO1.1.1 XLON
340 216.400 15:39:33 00494369899TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 15:50:01 00494374435TRLO1.1.1 XLON
154 216.400 15:51:58 00494375366TRLO1.1.1 XLON
456 216.400 15:51:58 00494375367TRLO1.1.1 XLON
46 216.400 15:53:41 00494376142TRLO1.1.1 XLON
52 216.400 15:53:41 00494376143TRLO1.1.1 XLON
512 216.400 15:53:41 00494376144TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 15:55:32 00494376836TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 15:57:47 00494377645TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 16:00:27 00494378827TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 16:00:27 00494378828TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 16:03:07 00494380027TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 16:04:26 00494380695TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 16:06:47 00494381795TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.400 16:08:52 00494382696TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 16:12:54 00494384680TRLO1.1.1 XLON
179 216.800 16:15:08 00494385698TRLO1.1.1 XLON
431 216.800 16:15:08 00494385697TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 16:17:21 00494386987TRLO1.1.1 XLON
2,005 217.000 16:19:28 00494387970TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,901 216.800 16:23:39 00494390003TRLO1.1.1 XLON
943 216.600 16:26:01 00494390977TRLO1.1.1 XLON
461 216.600 16:27:00 00494391473TRLO1.1.1 XLON
30 216.600 16:27:41 00494391723TRLO1.1.1 XLON
 

This announcement is made in accordance with the requirements of Listing Rule 12.4.6.

Enquiries:

Pets at Home Group plc                                                +44 (0) 161 486 6688

LEI: 213800CGJ77NY5H4K844

Lesley Lazenby, Company Secretary

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how
RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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